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Bnice Steelers

NO Risk It, NO Biscuit
Me & Mahomies
GritsWalabe

My Pillow

Lonestars
Shinerless in Boston
ScratchAnkle

Post Hole Diggers
The Tone Zone
BOILER UP

M &M

Total Points

NO Risk It, NO Biscuit
Me & Mahomies
Bnice Steelers
Lonestars
GritsWalabe
BOILER UP

My Pillow
ScratchAnkle

Post Hole Diggers
The Tone Zone
Shinerless in Boston
M &M

w T PCT
20 0 0.769
16 10 O 0.615
16 10 O 0.615
16 10 O 0.615
15 11 O 0.577
12 14 O 0.462
12 14 O 0.462
11 15 O 0.423
11 15 O 0.423
10 16 O 0.385

9 17 0 0.346

8 18 0 0.308

2203.50

2053.00

2008.35

2005.55

1910.60

1908.40

1905.05

1893.00

1850.60

1845.20

1714.55

1648.60

PF
3339.20
3660.50
3304.30
3117.30
3024.90
3125.20
2833.60
3129.60
3044.60
3085.10
2973.30
2613.30

PA
2952.85
3024.05
3012.40
2978.80
3010.25
3081.50
3173.15
3345.75
3139.75
3104.15
3261.30
3166.95
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